

ITEM NO.20+4
(Regular hearing matter)

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.323/2017

NANDU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

With Cr1.A.No.446/2017

Date : 12/05/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(TAPAN KR.CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER